TRENING

Datum:

Poradie  Cislo
Rank Card
1 102

1 101

3 107

4 103

5 206

6 104

7 205

S
1.5.2024
MENO
ZILIZI Gabriel
ZILIZI Ladislav
VANKO Denis

ZILIZI Vojtech
ViMI Jozef
BAROS Tomas

TRNKOCZI Norbert

Strelnica ZILIZI TeSedikovo

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Y- S
Cat Noc
Man SVK
Man SVK
Man SVK
Master  SVK
Man SVK
Man SVK
Man SVK

Spravca strelnice:
Riadiaci strelby:

20
18
15
10
13
13

11

11

17

12

16

12

10

19
21

15

11

Kolo / Round
4, 5.
11 17
17 10
10
11

15
13

UNIVERZALNY TRAP
FOSSE UNIVERSELLE®

39

39
32
31
25
24

18

Ladislav Zilizi
Ladislav Zilizi



